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Municipal User Friendly Budget

v Adopted

Filename: 0001 fba 2023.xlsm

Website: |www.tenaflynj.org

Phone Number: 201-568-6100 |

Mailing Address: 100 Riveredge Road

Municipality:|Tenafly | State:l NJ |Zip: |O7670

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Mark | |Zinna |12/3 1/2023 |mzinna@tenafly.net
Chief Administrative Officer

|Jimmy | | Homsi | |jhomsi@tenafly.net
Chief Financial Officer

|Susan | |Corrado | Iscorrado@tenaflv.net
Municipal Clerk

|Omar | |Stova|l | Iostovall@tenafly.net
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Paul |J. | Lerch | Iplerch@lvhcpa.com
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Lauren Dayton 12/31/2023 Idayton@tenafly.net

Jeff Grossman 12/3 1/2023 jgrossman@tenafly.net

Venugopal Menon 12/31/2024 vmenon@tenafly.net

Adam Michaels 12/31/2025 amichaels@tenafly.net

Julie O'Connor 12/31/2024 joconnor@tenafly.net

Daniel Park 12/31/2025 dpark@tenafly.net




